
FREE COVID-19 TESTING
PUBLIC HEALTH POP-UP CLINIC

Visit the Public Health Pop-Up Clinic for complimentary cloth masks and hand 
sanitizer (while supplies last), informational flyers and FREE COVID-19 testing. 

If you can’t make it to the test site, call the 211 Nurse Line for free in-home testing.  

Date Location Time
Wednesday, May 20 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm 
Wednesday, May 27 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm
Monday, June, 1 Bridgeport (Memorial Hall) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday, June 3 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm
Monday, June 8 Benton (Community Center) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday, June 10 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm
Monday, June 15 June Lake (June Lake General Store) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday, June 17 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm
Monday, June 22 Crowley Lake (Community Center) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday, June 24 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm
Monday, June 29 Bridgeport (Memorial Hall) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday, July 1 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm

No Testing week of July 6
Monday, July 13 Benton (Community Center) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday July 15 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm
Monday, July 20 June Lake (June Lake General Store) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday, July 22 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm
Monday, July 27 Crowley Lake (Community Center) 9:30am-12:00pm
Wednesday, July 29 Mammoth Lakes Food Bank 10:00am-1:00pm

Mammoth Lakes Food Bank: 625 Old Mammoth Road
Bridgeport Memorial Hall: 73 N. School Street
Benton Community Center: 58869 Hwy 120

Do it for yourself, your family and your community!
June Lake General Store: 2740 Boulder Drive
Crowley Lake Community Center: 58 Pearson Road


